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9 30 松田亜貴子 10 570 580 9 40 20 第1部 10 0 600 600

9 40 上田彩貴 12 580 592 9 52 15 1 10 0 1 松田亜貴子 600 7 607 7

9 52 白木亜香音 10 592 602 10 2 17 2 10 7 2 上田彩貴 607 12 619 19

10 2 太田紀秋 10 602 612 10 12 17 3 10 19 3 白木亜香音 619 10 629 29

10 12 香川正年 13 612 625 10 25 13 4 10 29 4 太田紀秋 629 9 638 38

10 25 狭間絵里 12 625 637 10 37 14 5 10 38 5 香川正年 638 13 651 51

10 37 鈴木勝英 10 637 647 10 47 26 6 10 51 6 狭間絵里 651 12 663 63

10 47 西口美智子 10 647 657 10 57 26  第2部 11 3 (休憩) 663 10 673

10 57 村上光範 10 657 667 11 7 26 1 11 13 7 鈴木勝英 673 10 683 10

11 7 笑顔でピアノ 12 667 679 11 19 31 2 11 23 8 西口美智子 683 10 693 20

11 19 ピＴｕｔｔ 12 679 691 11 31 31 3 11 33 9 村上光範 693 10 703 30

11 31 近代詩曲の会 10 691 701 11 41 43 11 43 （ピアノ移動） 703 7 710 37

11 41 森千織Fl 12 701 713 11 53 40 4 11 50 10 笑顔でピアノ 710 12 722 49

11 53 近代詩曲の会 30 713 743 12 23 22 5 12 2 11 ピＴｕｔｔｉ 722 12 734 61

12 23 落合良子Ens 12 743 755 12 35 29 第3部 12 14 (休憩) 734 10 744 0

12 35 ゆりの会 16 755 771 12 51 60 1 12 24 12 近代詩曲の会 744 9 753 0

12 51 ことりの木Oc 12 771 783 13 3 64 2 12 33 13 森千織Fl 753 12 765 12

13 3 午後の音楽会 10 783 793 13 13 66 3 12 45 14 近代詩曲の会 765 19 784 30

13 13 ソロ連絡会 20 793 813 13 33 66 4 13 4 15 落合良子Ens 784 12 796 52

13 33 落合良子 10 813 823 13 43 46 5 13 16 16 近代詩曲の会 796 10 806 62

13 43 ソロ連絡会 40 823 863 14 23 24 6 13 26 17 皆さんと歌う 806 15 821 77

14 23 村田亘Gt 12 863 875 14 35 20 第4部 13 41 (休憩) 821 10 831

14 35 落合祐子 10 875 885 14 45 32 1 13 51 18 ゆりの会 831 16 847 16

14 45 平賀邦子 10 885 895 14 55 48 2 14 7 19 ことりの木Oc 847 12 859 28

14 55 ソロ連絡会 31 895 926 15 26 46 3 14 19 20 午後の音楽会 859 10 869 38
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15 26 山本伊吹Gt 12 926 938 15 38 74 4 14 29 21 落合良子 869 10 879 48

15 38 （空き） 10 938 948 15 48 76 5 14 39 22 ソロ連絡会 879 16 895 64

15 48 ソロ連絡会 30 948 978 16 18 55 6 14 55 23 村田亘Gt 895 12 907 76

16 18 アルエットEns 12 978 990 16 30 53 第5部 15 7 (休憩) 907 10 917

16 30 ソロ連絡会 12 990 1002 16 42 61 1 15 17 24 落合祐子 917 10 927 10

16 42 （リハ終了） 2 15 27 25 ソロ連絡会 927 16 943 26

3 15 43 26 平賀邦子 943 10 953 36

4 15 53 27 ソロ連絡会 953 41 993 76

第６部 16 33 （休憩） 993 10 1003 0

1 16 43 28 ソロ連絡会 1003 9 1012 9

2 16 52 29 山本伊吹Gt 1012 12 1024 21

3 17 4 30 ソロ連絡会 1024 19 1043 40

4 17 23 31 アルエットEns 1043 12 1055 52

5 17 35 32 ソロ連絡会 1055 20 1075 72

17 55 （終演） 1075
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